1
G
5
R
L-
U
/-
K

• Compatible with the International Safety Standard for Electrical/
Electronic Household Appliances (IEC60335-1) (G5RL-@1A-EL-HA)
■Ordering Information
Note. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
 Example: G5RL-U1A-E DC5
However, the notation of the coil voltage on the product case as well as on the packing will be marked as @@ VDC.
RoHS Compliant
Note. The actual product is marked differently
form the image shown above.
Classification Terminal shape Contact form Enclosure rating
Single-winding latching Double-winding latching
Minimum
packing unitModel Rated coil
voltage Model Rated coil
voltage
High-capacity
PCB terminals
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection
G5RL-U1A-E
3 VDC
5 VDC
6 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
G5RL-K1A-E
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
100 pcs/traySPDT (1c) G5RL-U1-E G5RL-K1-E
In-rush
resistance SPST-NO (1a) G5RL-U1A-EL-HA
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
G5RL-K1A-EL-HA